BANK NAME

Commonwealth National Bank

The Malvern National Bank

The First National Bank of McGehee
The First National Bank at Paris
Helena National Bank

Rabobank, National Association
Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB
Eastern National Bank

Seaside National Bank & Trust

First National Bank Northwest Florida
Heartland National Bank

The First National Bank in Amboy
Anna-Jonesboro National Bank

Old Second National Bank

Barrington Bank & Trust Company, National Association

First National Bank of Beardstown

State Farm Bank, FSB

Beverly Bank & Trust Company, National Association

Crystal Lake Bank And Trust Company, National Association

The Fisher National Bank

The Havana National Bank

Old Plank Trail Community Bank, National Association

The First National Bank of Ottawa

Schaumburg Bank & Trust Company, National Association

United Fidelity Bank, F.S.B.
Dearborn Savings Bank

The First National Bank of Harveyville

DATE
Jul-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Jul-14

Jul-14

ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2326
P.O. Box 370
P.O. Box 728
P.O. Box 31
P.O. Box 280

915 Highland Pointe Drive, Suite 350

Wsfs Bank Center - 500 Delaware Ave.

P.O. Box 527868

201 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1350
P.O. Box 59900

320 U.S. Highway 27 North
P.O. Box 80

P.O. Box 220

37-39 South River Street
201 South Hough Street
300 Washington Street
One State Farm Plaza, E-6
10258 South Western

70 North Williams Street
P.O. Box 609

P.O. Box 200

20012 Wolf Road

701-705 LA Salle Street
1350 West Lake Street

Po Box 1347

P.O. Box 4161

P.O. Box 6

CITY

Mobile
Malvern
McGehee
Paris

West Helena
Roseville
Wilmington
Miami
Orlando
Panama City
Sebring
Amboy
Anna

Aurora
Barrington
Beardstown
Bloomington
Chicago
Crystal Lake
Fisher
Havana
Mokena
Ottawa
Roselle
Evansville
Lawrenceburg

Harveyville

STATE
AL
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
DE
FL
FL
FL

ZIP

36652
72104
71654
72855
72342
95678
19801
33152
32801
32412
33870
61310
62906
60506
60010
62618
61710
60643
60014
61843
62644
60448
61350
60172
47706
47025
66431



BANK NAME

The Citizens National Bank of Lebanon
The Farmers National Bank of Lebanon
Citizens National Bank of Paintsville
The First National Bank of Jeanerette
Millbury National Bank

Rockport National Bank

First FS & LA of Bath

First National Bank of America

First National Bank of Michigan

Range Bank, National Association
Western National Bank

Western National Bank

First Farmers & Merchants National Bank

First National Bank

Landmark Community Bank, National Association

American Heritage National Bank

First Farmers & Merchants National Bank
Sunrise Banks, National Association
First National Bank

Community National Bank

Boulevard Bank

The First, A National Banking Association
Wake Forest FS & LA

McCook National Bank

Enterprise National Bank N.J.

The Pennsville National Bank

Wells Fargo Financial National Bank

DATE
Sep-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Sep-14
Sep-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Aug-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Aug-14

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 668

P.O. Box 631

P.O. Box 1488

P.O. Box 151

18 Main Street

P.O. Box 90

Po Box 488

P.O. Box 980

348 West Michigan Avenue
100 North Front Street
P.O. Box 120

Post Office Box 16050
P.O. Box 411

P.O. Box P

711 Sixth Avenue, NE
P.O. Box 509

P.O. Box 989

200 University Avenue West
P.O. Box 138

P.O. Box 229

9800 Manchester
P.O. Box 15549

Po Box 707

P.O. Box 1208

490 Boulevard

P.O. Box 345

P.O. Box 98796

CITY
Lebanon
Lebanon
Paintsville
Jeanerette
Millbury
Rockport
Bath

East Lansing
Kalamazoo
Marquette
Cass Lake
Duluth
Fairmont
Fulda

Isanti

Long Prairie
Luverne

St. Paul
Camdenton
Monett

St. Louis
Hattiesburg
Wake Forest
McCook
Kenilworth
Pennsuville

Las Vegas

STATE
KY

KY

KY

LA

MA

MA

ME

Ml

MI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MS
NC
NE
NJ

NJ

NV

ZIP

40033
40033
41240
70544
01527
01966
04530
48826
49007
49855
56633
55816
56031
56131
55040
56347
56156
55103
65020
65708
63119
39404
27588
69001
07033
08070
89193



BANK NAME

Quontic Bank

Sunnyside FS&LA of Irvington

Bank of China

Metropolitan Bank and Trust Company
Modern Bank, National Association
Community First Bank, National Association
Southern Hills Community Bank

First FS & LA of Lorain

The First National Bank of Sycamore

The First National Bank of Wellston

The National Bank of Adams County of West Union
Elizabethton Federal Savings Bank

First National Bank of Pulaski

First Financial Bank, National Association
Amarillo National Bank

The Comanche National Bank

Texas Heritage National Bank

Hometown Bank, National Association

The First National Bank of Gilmer

Citizens National Bank

Golden Bank, National Association

Icon Bank of Texas, National Association
Texas National Bank of Jacksonville
Broadway National Bank

The City National Bank of San Saba

Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, National Association

The First National Bank of Bangor

DATE
Sep-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Sep-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Sep-14
Aug-14
Sep-14

ADDRESS

31-05 Broadway

Po Box 108

42-44 East Broadway

10 East 53rd Street

667 Madison Avenue, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 39

Po Box 345

3721 Oberlin Ave

P.O. Box 188

101 East 'a’ Street

P.O. Box 368

112-114 N. Sycamore Street
P.O. Box 289

400 Pine Street

P.O.Box 1

100 East Central Street

P.O. Drawer W

P. O. Box 3909

P.O. Box 520

P.O. Box 1009

9315 Bellaire Boulevard
7908 North Sam Houston Tollway West
P.O. Box 710

P.O. Box 17001

P.O. Box 98

2389 Washington Boulevard

P.O. Box 129

CITY
Astoria
Irvington
New York
New York
New York
Forest
Leesburg
Lorain
Sycamore
Wellston
West Union
Elizabethton
Pulaski
Abilene
Amarillo
Comanche
Daingerfield
Galveston
Gilmer
Henderson
Houston
Houston
Jacksonville
San Antonio
San Saba
Ogden

Bangor

STATE
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
TN
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
uT
Wi

ZIP
11106
10533
10002
10022
10065
45843
45135
44053
44882
45692
45693
37643
38478
79601
79105
76442
75638
77552
75644
75652
77036
77064
75766
78217
76877
84401
54614



BANK NAME

National Exchange Bank and Trust
Pyramax Bank, FSB

Ladysmith FS & LA

Tri City National Bank

Westbury Bank

DATE
Sep-14
Jul-14
Jul-14
Jul-14

Jul-14

ADDRESS

130 South Main Street

7001 West Edgerton Avenue
P. O. Box 146

6400 South 27th Street

P. O. Box 437

CITY

Fond Du Lac
Greenfield
Ladysmith
Oak Creek

West Bend

STATE
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

ZIP

54936
53220
54848
53154
53095
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